

## We are delighted to invite you to join the West Pennard Village Hall 200 Club (WPVH 200 CLUB) for 2024

The WPVH 200 CLUB is an exciting way to be in with the chance of winning some great cash prizes whilst at the same time raising money for your village hall. The total amount of money donated through membership will be split equally between the prize fund and the village hall.

Membership is for anyone aged 18 years of age or over, with no limits on the number of shares purchased. Each membership is allocated a number plus one code per share purchased. Each share is entered into every draw!

## Price of one share = £10. The more shares....the higher chance of winning!

We will hold draws throughout the year. Each cash draw will have three cash prizes (amounts subject to the membership numbers).

We truly appreciate your support & hope you are able to join in the fun of the 200 Club. We are a charity organisation ran by volunteers and the hall is entirely self-financing.

For further details please contact Holly via tickets@westpennardvillagehall.co.uk West Pennard Village Hall is a registered charity (233127)

I / We (please delete as appropriate) would like to support the Village Hall by joining the WPVH 200 Club for 2024 by purchasing shares, as below;		
Number of shares _	(at £10 per share).	Total payment £
Method of payment (please delete as appropriate): cheque / cash / bank transfer		
Please make cheques payable to <b>West Pennard Village Hall</b> , or make a <b>Bank Transfer</b> (with 200Club) to Account no: 51044919 / Sort-code: 60-21-01 (NatWest).		
By signing this form you are confirming that you are 18 years of age or over.		
SIGNATURE Date FULL NAME OF MEMBER(S) ADDRESS		
PHONE NUMBER _	EMAIL AD	DDRESS

Please return your completed form to Holly J. Smith, Frog Hollow, Newtown, West Pennard, Glastonbury BA6 8NL together with your payment (if cheque or cash) by our closing date of 31st January 2024. Thank you.